101
Mini Retract-
a-Lite™ Series
Unseen Solution the Next
Generation
FEATURES
  •  Easy to retrofit in finished walls: the unit slides in through an
8.25” by 5.75” hole

MRL80 120/347VAC - 80 40 24 -
MRH100 120/347VAC 0.25/0.08 A 100 70 36 24
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES POWERPACK VOLTAGE NUMBER OF HEADS OPTIONS
MR L80=  Lead-Calcium,
12V-80W
H100=  Nickel-Metal Hydride,
12V-100W
Blank=
120/347VAC
-2= 277VAC
LI= MR16 LED, 12V-5W
LG= MR16 LED, 12V-4W
LJ= MR16 LED, 12V-6W
U= auto-diagnostics*
UN= auto-diagnostics, non-audible*
D3= time delay (15 minutes)
* Minimum lamp load required: 20% of unit capacity
EXAMPLE: MRL80/LJ
31/2” [8.9 cm]91/8” [23.2 cm]
INSTALLED UNITCOMPLETE UNIT
17
5/
8 ”
 [4
4.
8
cm
]
51/
4 ”
 [1
3.